

Order No. 10, dated 06.01.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

E/R of W/A of accused Pranab Manna is received from Khejuri P.S. The accused concealing himself to avoid arrest.

Issue W/P/A against accused Pranab Manna.

Fix **23.06.2023** for E/R of W/P/A.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.