

ST 140 of 2024

Present :: Shri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Contai.
J.O. Code WB00819

Order No. 02, dated 05-08-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Pranab Manna on Court bail is present by filing attendance.

Ld. Special PP is present. One witness namely, V.G. is present.

V.G. is examined in chief, cross-examined in full and discharged.

Documents marked as Exhibit P-1 & P-1/1 respectively.

Todate i.e. **06-08-2024** for evidence as per schedule.

Ld. Special PP to take steps.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.